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Concours Mondioring AC 'le Chateau' le 20 et 21 jui

Catl

Goby du Djan Djan

Elvis van het Haantjeshoek
Eros van de duvetorre
Gismo van de Duvetorre
Epos de Marcolina

Furia van de Duvetorre
Fada van t'ravenland

Falco de colnagos

Gipsy du Mont Libre

Eture van het Itterdael

Alix du Chemin des Figuiers
Galapagos du Scadeau
Figo de Marcolina

Caps

Goofy van joefarm

Fire fox Iwan

Ezulu van joefarm dit Zarco
Borgia

Gladia van de Duvetorre
Figo van t'ravenland

Baoba

Attila

Cat 2

Erra

Djaick

Bosko du clos des Gorgnards
Chakira

Canna

Bougie de Marcolina

Franko des leus chapellois
yboo

Amaretto

Cat3

Tanit des crocs de I'Olympe
U2 de la Taniére d'Or
Kelistam Eboets

Peter

Apie van de Duvetorre
Cola

Clovis de la Sauvegarde
Branca van Robby Farm
Ares

n 2009

BBMM Glinne Michaél
BBMM Misselyn Mario
BBMM Seynhaeve Freddy
BBMM Coels Frederic
BBGM Meiresonne Elke
BBMM Loiseau Annie
BBMM Pirson Maryvonne
BBMM Labeau josiana
BBMM Gillent Josiane
BHM Kums Kathleen
BBMM Pelaes Lozano Jesus
BBMM De Gottal Sonia
BBGM Herman Marc
BBMM Durot philippe
BBMM Willems Marc
BBMM Linder Renate
BBMM Tricot Dorothée
BBMM Denis Yvon

BBMM Joris Isabelle
BBMM Van donck Anne Marie
BBMM Lequeux Reynald
BBMM Deroo Anthony

BBMM André Luc

BBMM Hernalsteen Philippe
BBMM Deleu Nathalie
BBMM Hilaerts Guido
BBMM Willems Patricia
BBGF Herman Marc
BBMM Mettler Liliane
BBMM Gillis Jean

BBMM Lemmens Francis

BHF Mullenders Gérard
BBMM Lequeux Reynald
BBMM Helsen Jos

BBMM Denis Yvon

BBMM Huyge Gerdi

BBMM Verschaeren Evy
BBMM Nianiot Magali

BBMM Van den Abeele Philip
BBMM Limbourg Johan

AC "Le Chateau"
KK heule

De Eendracht Menen
HC Wetteren

HC Wetteren

UC Moucronnoise
Melsbroek

HC Wetteren

CC Chestrolais
Bree

Melsbroek

CC Chestrolais
Wevelgem

CC Sallaumines
HC Wetteren

HC Wetteren

AC "Le Chateau"
CC Arras

AC "Le Chateau"
Melsbroek

CC Sallaumines
CC Sallaumines

BCD Esneutoise
UFD namur
Westerlo
Galmaarden
Wevelgem
Wevelgem

Suisse

Europajot
Politiehond glabbeek

Dragons Latour

CC Sallaumines (F)
KBH Westerlo

CC Arrageois (F)

De Eendracht Menen
KBH Westerlo

AC "Le Chateau"

HC Wetteren
Europajot

Excusé

200
200
197
197
193.5
192
192
191
189
189
184.5
183
178
170
170
161
152
1475
146
138
126.5

288
279
272
252
247
242.5
231
231
164

364
351
348
338.5
306.5
301
295
279
270



